
4679 Liberty Division Rd.
      803-751-5589         
       fortjacksonlibrary

4679 Liberty Division Rd.
      803-751-5589         
       fortjacksonlibrary

ALL MONTH LONG!ALL MONTH LONG!

Saturday, 
February 28th

  1200

Fort Jackson Library           Fort Jackson Library           

PROGRAMPROGRAM

MORE PROGRAMSMORE PROGRAMS

CLOSEDCLOSED
SUNDAYS & HOLIDAY

WEEKENDS

LIBRARY
HOURS
LIBRARY
HOURS

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

1100 - 1900
1100 - 1900
1100 - 1900
1100 - 1900
1200 - 1700
1200 - 1700

For all that you are...Family and MWR is for you...Soldiers - Families - Retirees - Civilians

Storytime
Thursdays 
Storytime
Thursdays 
@1100

Lego Club
Wednesdays 
Lego Club
Wednesdays 
@1500

Chess Club
1  & 3  Mondaysst rd
Chess Club
1  & 3  Mondaysst rd

@1600

CalendarCalendar

Puzzles
Pastries

&



11

4

25

5

12

26

13

Lego Club
1500 

18

Lego Club
1500 

Lego Club
1500 

Lego Club
1500 

9

16

2

20

6

14

24

10

17

23

7

19 21Cats & Dogs
Storytime

1100

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday SaturdayMonday Friday
3

“What’s My Name?”
Storytime

1100

Valentine
Storytime

1100

Dancing
Storytime

1100

27

Youth Book Club
1600

28

Chess Club
1600 - 1700

Canvas Painting
for Adults

1300-1500 

Puzzles 
& Pastries

1200-1400 

Crochet
Workshop
1300-1500

Canvas Painting
for Adults

Enjoy a relaxing afternoon
painting a beautiful picture!

Sign-up required.
Young adult & teen painters

13+ are welcome.

Saturday, February 21st

@ 1300

Crochet
Workshop
Crochet
Workshop

Saturday,
February 7th

@1300
Learn crochet
basics from an

instructor and get creative!
Sign-up required. 13+.

1400-16001400-1600

Valentine’s Day
Party:

Valentine’s Day
Party:

StyleStyle

Sign-up required.

Sign-up required.


