

# Fort Jackson Library

# February Calendar



4679 Liberty Division Rd.

803-751-5589

[fort.jackson.library](https://www.facebook.com/fort.jackson.library)

ALL MONTH LONG!

FORT JACKSON LIBRARY  
presents

**BLIND DATE**  
with a **BOOK**

February 1<sup>st</sup> - 28<sup>th</sup>

LET A STORY  
SWEEP YOU OFF YOUR FEET!

Pick a gift  
bag with a  
slip, and  
**read it,**  
**rate it,** &  
**return it**  
for a sweet  
treat!

FEATURING A  
**NEW** READING  
CHALLENGE  
ONLY ON BEANSTACK!



PROGRAM

**Puzzles &  
Pastries**

Saturday,  
February 28<sup>th</sup>  
1200



## LIBRARY HOURS

MONDAY	1100 - 1900
TUESDAY	1100 - 1900
WEDNESDAY	1100 - 1900
THURSDAY	1100 - 1900
FRIDAY	1200 - 1700
SATURDAY	1200 - 1700

CLOSED  
SUNDAYS & HOLIDAY  
WEEKENDS

## MORE PROGRAMS



**CHESS CLUB**  
1<sup>ST</sup> & 3<sup>RD</sup> MONDAYS  
@1600



**LEGO CLUB**  
WEDNESDAYS  
@1500



**STORYTIME**  
THURSDAYS  
@1100



For all that you are...Family and MWR is for you...Soldiers - Families - Retirees - Civilians

# February



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2 Chess Club 1600 - 1700	3	4 Lego Club 1500	5 "What's My Name?" Storytime 1100	6	7 Crochet Workshop 1300-1500 Sign-up required.
9	10	11 Lego Club 1500	12 Valentine Storytime 1100	13 Valentine's Day Party: WEDNESDAY Style 1400-1600	14 <b>WE'RE CLOSED</b>
16 <b>WE'RE CLOSED</b>	17	18 Lego Club 1500	19 Cats & Dogs Storytime 1100 Youth Book Club 1600	20	21 Canvas Painting for Adults 1300-1500 Sign-up required.
23	24	25 Lego Club 1500	26 Dancing Storytime 1100	27	28 Puzzles & Pastries 1200-1400

## Canvas Painting for Adults

Saturday, February 21<sup>st</sup>  
@ 1300

Enjoy a relaxing afternoon  
painting a beautiful picture!  
Sign-up required.

Young adult & teen painters  
13+ are welcome.



## Crochet Workshop

Saturday,  
February 7<sup>th</sup>  
@1300



Learn crochet  
basics from an  
instructor and get creative!  
Sign-up required. 13+.